
1 14

2 39

3 99

4 102

5 75

6 98

7 1

8 56

9 43

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

10
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Jaymee Webb Grimes 0

Meredith Ashley Chambers 0

Kaylee Brown Montgomery 0

Jody Spillars Brazoria 0

Shelby Haines Montgomery 0

Shannon Pilkinton Lee 0

Paityn Berklund Chambers 2

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 1

Georgia Ray Brazos 3

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Jr. Poles

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 14

2 43

3 39

4 102

5 120

6 98

7 75

8 56

9 1

10 99

11 13

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

11

Georgia Ray Brazos 3

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Barrels

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Meredith Ashley Chambers 2

Paityn Berklund Chambers 1

Shelby Haines Montgomery 0

Alli Cadwallader Walker 0

Kaylee Brown Montgomery 0

Shannon Pilkinton Lee 0

Jaymee Webb Grimes 0

Jody Spillars Brazoria 0

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 0

Taylor Green Brazos 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown



1 102

2 14

3 56

4 39

5 99

6 120

7 43

8 73

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

8
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Sage LoBue Lee 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Alli Cadwallader Walker 0

Meredith Ashley Chambers 0

Paityn Berklund Chambers 0

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 0

Georgia Ray Brazos 2

Jaymee Webb Grimes 1

Shelby Haines Montgomery 3

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Stakes

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County


